
Regionale Rivierenhof
Rivierenhof 8.8.2021
Antwerp Orienteers

Tom KENIS
K.O.L.
Course : H:2
Distance : 4770m

--/21 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Pierre WILLEMS 0:38:45
2. Jackie VANDIJCK 0:39:43,929
3. Rudi AERTS 0:40:30

1. 66 00:01:27 148m 9'48"/km
2. 67 00:02:37 00:04:04 349m 7'30"/km
3. 44 00:02:16 00:06:20 250m 9'04"/km
4. 43 00:00:46 00:07:06 127m 6'02"/km
5. 69 00:05:11 00:12:17 287m 18'04"/km
6. 42 00:00:22 00:12:39 38m 9'39"/km
7. 37 00:01:37 00:14:16 234m 6'55"/km
8. 39 00:00:43 00:14:59 111m 6'27"/km
9. 40 00:01:52 00:16:51 109m 17'08"/km

10. 41 00:01:11 00:18:02 131m 9'02"/km
11. 70 00:02:04 00:20:06 291m 7'06"/km
12. 34 00:01:30 00:21:36 134m 11'12"/km
13. 47 00:00:40 00:22:16 60m 11'07"/km
14. 46 00:00:39 00:22:55 55m 11'49"/km
15. 71 00:01:07 00:24:02 121m 9'14"/km
16. 54 00:01:51 00:25:53 104m 17'47"/km
17. 57 00:01:50 00:27:43 168m 10'55"/km
18. 56 00:00:48 00:28:31 92m 8'42"/km
19. 80 00:00:22 00:28:53 49m 7'29"/km
20. 50 00:01:24 00:30:17 105m 13'20"/km
21. 49 00:00:40 00:30:57 108m 6'10"/km
22. 55 00:00:45 00:31:42 102m 7'21"/km
23. 51 00:00:34 00:32:16 93m 6'06"/km
24. 52 00:00:47 00:33:03 58m 13'30"/km
25. 53 00:00:59 00:34:02 95m 10'21"/km
26. 79 00:01:33 00:35:35
27. 77 00:01:57 00:37:32 144m 13'33"/km
28. 61 00:02:25 00:39:57 154m 15'42"/km
29. 62 00:02:34 00:42:31 348m 7'23"/km
30. 63 00:00:41 00:43:12 96m 7'07"/km
31. 74 00:00:40 00:43:52 92m 7'15"/km
32. 65 00:00:34 00:44:26 114m 4'58"/km
33. 999 00:00:32 00:44:58 67m 7'58"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.antwerporienteers.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3425
https://www.helga-o.com

